

## 'Clinton County Landmarks' Puzzle Series 2023 Puzzle:

ORDER FORM

## **Covered Bridge at Logan Mills**

The Clinton County Visitors Bureau is taking orders for the second PUZZLE in the annual 'Clinton County Landmarks' Puzzle Series. The 550-piece, 18x24-inch puzzle will feature the Covered Bridge at Logan Mills, one of Clinton County's historic landmarks! Please use this form to order puzzles.

PLEASE PRINT:

## Your Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Phone Number: \_\_\_\_\_ Mailing Address:

Email Address: \_\_\_\_\_\_

Number of Puzzles Requested:

The cost per puzzle is \$18, tax included, however <u>no payment is due until the puzzles are available for pick-up</u> (anticipated early September). We will contact you to make payment and pick-up arrangements.

Puzzles will be available at the Clinton County Visitors Bureau (the Clinton County Economic Partnership office) at 212 North Jay Street, Lock Haven. Arrangements can also be made to mail puzzles, with the purchaser covering mailing costs.

## SEND COMPLETED ORDER TO THE VISITORS BUREAU VIA:

Email: tourism@clintoncountyinfo.com

Fax: 570-893-0433

U.S. Mail: PO Box 506, Lock Haven, PA 17745

Hand Deliver to our Office: 212 North Jay St., Lock Haven